May 2019 AP and IB Examinations

Monday, May 6

AM
AP US Gov & Politics (30)

PM
AP Enviro Science (38)

Tuesday, May 7

AM

PM
IB History P1, P2 (42)

Wednesday, May 8

AM
AP Engl Literature (15)
IB History P3 (42)

PM
AP European History (15)

Thursday, May 9

AM
AP Chemistry (6)

PM
AP Psychology (26)
IB Biology P1, P2 (26)

Friday, May 10

AM
AP US History (76)
IB Biology P3 (26)

PM
IB Psychology P1 (12)

Monday, May 13 Tuesday, May 14 Wednesday, May 15 Thursday, May 16 Friday, May 17
AM AM AM AM AM
AP Biology (10) AP Calculus AB (11) AP English Language (76) IB English P2 (42)
IB Psychology P2, P3 (12) AP Calculus BC (7)
IB Math Studies P2 (15)

PM IB Math SL P2 (21) PM PM PM
IB Math Studies P1 (15) AP Macroeconomics (30) AP Statistics (28)
IB Math SL P1 (21) PM IB English P1 (42)
Monday, May 20 Tuesday, May 21 Wednesday, May 22 Thursday, May 23 Friday, May 24
AM AM AM AM AM

IB Spanish P2 (18) IB Chemistry P3 (10)

IB Spanish ab initio P2 (6)
PM PM PM PM PM

IB Spanish P1 (18)
IB Spanish ab initio P1 (6)

IB Chemistry P1, P2 (10)




